
pizza &
wings?

are you

READY
for some

Medium 1-Topping Pizza  
+ 12 wings + 2 liter only 2499

Must mention offer when ordering & present at purchase. Offers cannot be combined. Limited time offer.

LOGO 
HERE

football_pc_3.indd   1 8/4/17   11:40 AM

Any Road   
Any Town, AP 00000
© Grande Cheese Company 8/17 All Rights Reserved.
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SCHEDULE
Fri. Aug. 11 @ Giants 6pm

Sun. Aug. 20 vs Falcons 3pm

Sat. Aug. 26 vs Colts 6:30pm

Thu. Aug. 31 @ Panthers 6:30pm

Sun. Sep. 10 @ Browns 12pm

Sun. Sep. 17 vs Vikings 12pm

Sun. Sep. 24 @ Bears 12pm

Sun. Oct. 1 @ Ravens 12pm

Sun. Oct. 8 vs Jaguars 12pm

Sun. Oct. 15 @ Chiefs 3:25pm

Sun. Oct. 29 @ Lions 7:30pm

Sun. Nov. 12 @ Colts 12pm

Thu. Nov. 16 vs Titans 7:25pm

Sun. Nov. 26 vs Packers 7:30pm

Mon. Dec. 4 @ Bengals 7:30pm
 
*Times subject to change

pick of the season
2 Large Cheese Pizzas  
+ Order Garlic Puffs

2500

touchdown deal
Any Large  

Gourmet Pizza

2000
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